WASHINGTON INTERNATIONAL HORSE SHOW
2017 HOSPITALITY & SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

WIHS is pleased present a selection of our 2017 Hospitality and Sponsorship Packages, including elegant hospitality
amenities and sponsorship a class, division, award, program or event valued up to the amount of the contribution
(see Sponsorship Opportunities on the next page). Our two hospitality areas offer great locations to catch all the
action in the ring each evening while enjoying dinner and an open bar.

Benefits for each level of support are detailed below. Customized packages are also available to suit specific needs.
As a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, all sponsorship contributions to WIHS are tax deductible less the

value of benefits received.

RINGSIDE PLATFORMS

Tables for eight on our custom-built platforms offer the
best seats in the house, close to the action in the ring
with gourmet dinner and open bar on Thursday, Friday
and Saturday evenings. Tables are also available on
Tuesday and Wednesday with advance notice by
October 1.

0J GOLD - $25,000+

o One (1) table for eight (8) guests
e One (1) “Congratulatory” ad in Program

O SILVER - $15,000

o One (1) half table for four (4) guests
e One (1) “Congratulatory” ad in Program

(] BRONZE - $10,000
o One (1) table for eight (8) guests on Tuesday
and Wednesday evening
e One (1) “Congratulatory” ad in Program

o MILITARY TICKET PROGRAM: | wish to contribute $

personnel and their families.
oPERSONAL GIFT: I wish to contribute $

PwC CLUB
Our skybox level PwC Club hosts nightly receptions
and is an upscale option to watch the evening
performances while enjoying a delicious dinner and
open bar. Tables for four guest or tickets for Thursday,
Friday and Saturday evenings are available at a variety
of contribution levels.
(] BRONZE - $10,000

e One (1) table for four (4) guests

e One (1) “Congratulatory” ad in Program

(] BENEFACTOR - $5,000
e One (1) table for four (4) guests

CIPATRON - $2,500
e Four (4) tickets (no assigned table)

CIFRIEND - $1,000
e Two (2) tickets (no assigned table)

to provide tickets to military

to the WIHS General Trophy Fund in support of the

mission of the Washington International Horse Show Association, Ltd.

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY

EMAIL

STATE ZIP

PHONE

NAME FOR PROGRAM / TABLE

SPONSORSHIP




PRESIDENT’S CUP GRAND PRIX SOLD
WIHS CHAMPIONSHIPS

o WIHS Equitation Finals $50,000
o WIHS Pony Equitation Finals $25,000
0 WIHS Children’s Hunter Finals (Tues) $15,000
o WIHS Adult Hunter Finals (Tues) $15,000
o WIHS Children’s Jumper Finals (Wed) $15,000
o WIHS Adult Jumper Finals (Wed) $15,000

INTERNATIONAL OPEN JUMPER CLASSES
o Wed. Evening’s $10,000 Time First Round $25,000
o Thurs. Afternoon’s $35,000 Welcome Stake  $25,000

o Thurs. Evening's $35,000 Accumulator $50,000
o Fri. Evening’s $50,000 Speed Final Class $50,000
O Fri. Evening’s $25,000 Puissance Class SOLD
JUNIOR/AMATEUR JUMPER DIVISION

o High Junior/Amateur-Owner Jumper $25,000
O Low Junior /Amateur-Owner Jumper $25,000

PROFESSIONAL HUNTER DIVISIONS

O High Performance Working Hunter $10,000
O Regular Conformation Hunter $10,000
O First Year Green Working Hunter $10,000
o Second Year Green Working Hunter $10,000
o Green Conformation Hunter $10,000

AMATEUR OWNER WORKING HUNTER DIVISION

O Riders 35 & Under — 3’3" $10,000
o Riders Over 35 - 3'3” $10,000
O Riders 35 & Under — 3’6" $10,000
o Rider Over 35 - 3'6” $10,000
JUNIOR WORKING HUNTER DIVISION

o Small - Riders 15 & Under SOLD
O Small - Riders 16 & 17 SOLD
O Large - Riders 15 & Under $10,000
O Large - Riders 16 & 17 $10,000
PONY HUNTER DIVISON

O Large Pony Hunter $10,000
0 Medium Pony Hunter $10,000
o Small Pony Hunter $10,000
WIHS REGIONAL HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIPS

O Regional Hunter Finals SOLD
O Regional Pony Hunter Finals SOLD
O Regional Hunter Championship SOLD

O Regional Pony Hunter Championship SOLD

AWARDS & PRESENTATIONS

O International Open Rider Bonus

O International Open Jumper Championship

O Leading Lady Rider

O Leading Hunter Rider

O Leading Foreign Rider

o Grand Champion Hunter

o Championship Coolers

O U25 Rider Bonus

O Leading Equitation Trainer

O Leading Hunter Owner

O Leading Jumper Owner

0 Best Child Rider on a Horse

0 Best Child Rider on a Pony

O Leading Amateur Owner Rider — 3’3"

O Leading Amateur Owner Rider — 3'6”

O Protocol Trophy - High Point Performance Hunter
0 High Point Jr. Hunter Owner-Rider (Horse)

0 High Point Jr. Hunter Owner-Rider (Pony)

o0 Grand Champion Amateur-Owner Hunter — 3’3"
o Grand Champion Amateur-Owner Hunter — 3'6”
o Grand Champion Junior Hunter

o Grand Champion Pony Hunter

O Best Green Working Hunter Round

0 Best Green Working Hunter Handy Round

O Best Green Working Hunter Stake Round

O Best Amateur-Owner Hunter Stake Round - 3'3”
O Best Amateur-Owner Hunter Stake Round - 3'6”
0 Best Junior Hunter Stake Round

0 Best Pony Hunter Stake Round

0 WIHS Cupcakes (Hunters)

0 WIHS Cupcakes (Jumpers)

o WIHS Equitation Coolers

0 Regional Championship Coolers

o Grooms Appreciation Jackets (Hunters/Equitation)
o Grooms Appreciation Jackets (Jumpers)

o Grooms Appreciation Jackets (Regional Hunters)

EVENTS, PROGRAMS & EXHIBITIONS

o Exhibitors” Welcome Breakfast

O Parents’ Welcome Breakfast

O Regional Finals Brunch

o Pony Party

O Exhibitors’ Lounge Lunch (6 available)

0 Exhibitors’ Lounge Breakfast (6 available)
O Equine Ambulance

FIRST RESPONDERS TICKET PROGRAM
MILITARY TICKET PROGRAM

WASHINGTON INTERNATIONAL HORSE SHOW
2017 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

As a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, all contributions are tax deductible less the value of benefits received.

$25,000
$25,000
SOLD
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
SOLD
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
SOLD
$10,000
$10,000
SOLD
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
SOLD
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$1,500

$20,000
SOLD
SOLD
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000

Various
Various






