

WASHINGTON INTERNATIONAL HORSE SHOW 2017 HOSPITALITY & SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

WIHS is pleased present a selection of our 2017 Hospitality and Sponsorship Packages, including elegant hospitality amenities and sponsorship a class, division, award, program or event valued up to the amount of the contribution (see Sponsorship Opportunities on the next page). Our two hospitality areas offer great locations to catch all the action in the ring each evening while enjoying dinner and an open bar.

Benefits for each level of support are detailed below. Customized packages are also available to suit specific needs. As a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, all sponsorship contributions to WIHS are tax deductible less the value of benefits received.

RINGSIDE PLATFORMS

Tables for eight on our custom-built platforms offer the best seats in the house, close to the action in the ring with gourmet dinner and open bar on Thursday, Friday and Saturday evenings. Tables are also available on Tuesday and Wednesday with advance notice by October 1.

☐ GOLD - \$25,000+

- One (1) table for eight (8) guests
- One (1) "Congratulatory" ad in Program

☐ SILVER - \$15,000

- One (1) half table for four (4) guests
- One (1) "Congratulatory" ad in Program

☐ BRONZE - \$10,000

- One (1) table for eight (8) guests on Tuesday and Wednesday evening
- One (1) "Congratulatory" ad in Program

PwC CLUB

Our skybox level PwC Club hosts nightly receptions and is an upscale option to watch the evening performances while enjoying a delicious dinner and open bar. Tables for four guest or tickets for Thursday, Friday and Saturday evenings are available at a variety of contribution levels.

- ☐ BRONZE \$10,000
 - One (1) table for four (4) guests
 - One (1) "Congratulatory" ad in Program

☐ BENEFACTOR - \$5,000

One (1) table for four (4) guests

□ PATRON - \$2.500

• Four (4) tickets (no assigned table)

☐ FRIEND - \$1,000

• Two (2) tickets (no assigned table)

	Į.			
□ MILITARY TICKET PROGRAM: I wish to contribute \$ personnel and their families.)	to provide tickets to military		
□PERSONAL GIFT: I wish to contribute \$ mission of the Washington International Horse Show As	to the WIHS sociation, Ltd.	General Trophy Fund in support of t	the	
NAME				
ADDRESS				
CITYS	TATE	ZIP		
EMAIL	_ PHONE			
NAME FOR PROGRAM / TABLE				
SPONSORSHIP				



WASHINGTON INTERNATIONAL HORSE SHOW 2017 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

As a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, all contributions are tax deductible less the value of benefits received.

PRESIDENT'S CUP GRAND PRIX	SOLD	AWARDS & PRESENTATIONS	
		□ International Open Rider Bonus	\$25,000
WIHS CHAMPIONSHIPS		□ International Open Jumper Championship	\$25,000
□ WIHS Equitation Finals	\$50,000	□ Leading Lady Rider	SOLD
□ WIHS Pony Equitation Finals	\$25,000	□ Leading Hunter Rider	\$25,000
 WIHS Children's Hunter Finals (Tues) 	\$15,000	□ Leading Foreign Rider	\$25,000
WIHS Adult Hunter Finals (Tues)	\$15,000	☐ Grand Champion Hunter	\$25,000
 WIHS Children's Jumper Finals (Wed) 	\$15,000	□ Championship Coolers	\$25,000
□ WIHS Adult Jumper Finals (Wed)	\$15,000	□ U25 Rider Bonus	SOLD
		□ Leading Equitation Trainer	\$10,000
INTERNATIONAL OPEN JUMPER CLASSES		□ Leading Hunter Owner	\$10,000
□ Wed. Evening's \$10,000 Time First Round	\$25,000	□ Leading Jumper Owner	\$10,000
☐ Thurs. Afternoon's \$35,000 Welcome Stake	\$25,000	□ Best Child Rider on a Horse	\$10,000
☐ Thurs. Evening's \$35,000 Accumulator	\$50,000	□ Best Child Rider on a Pony	\$10,000
□ Fri. Evening's \$50,000 Speed Final Class	\$50,000	□ Leading Amateur Owner Rider – 3'3"	\$10,000
□ Fri. Evening's \$25,000 Puissance Class	SOLD	□ Leading Amateur Owner Rider – 3'6"	\$10,000
HINIOD/AMATEUR HIMBER RIVIOION		☐ Protocol Trophy - High Point Performance Hunter	SOLD
JUNIOR/AMATEUR JUMPER DIVISION		☐ High Point Jr. Hunter Owner-Rider (Horse)	\$10,000
☐ High Junior/Amateur-Owner Jumper	\$25,000	☐ High Point Jr. Hunter Owner-Rider (Pony)	\$10,000
□ Low Junior /Amateur-Owner Jumper	\$25,000	☐ Grand Champion Amateur-Owner Hunter – 3'3"	SOLD
PROFESSIONAL HUNTER DIVISIONS		☐ Grand Champion Amateur-Owner Hunter - 3'6"	\$5,000
☐ High Performance Working Hunter	\$10,000	☐ Grand Champion Junior Hunter	\$5,000
□ Regular Conformation Hunter	\$10,000	□ Grand Champion Pony Hunter	\$5,000
□ First Year Green Working Hunter	\$10,000	□ Best Green Working Hunter Round	\$5,000
□ Second Year Green Working Hunter	\$10,000	□ Best Green Working Hunter Handy Round	\$5,000
□ Green Conformation Hunter	\$10,000	□ Best Green Working Hunter Stake Round	\$5,000
	4 . 3 , 3 3	□ Best Amateur-Owner Hunter Stake Round – 3'3"	\$5,000
AMATEUR OWNER WORKING HUNTER DIVISI	ON	□ Best Amateur-Owner Hunter Stake Round – 3'6"	\$5,000
□ Riders 35 & Under - 3'3"	\$10,000	□ Best Junior Hunter Stake Round	\$5,000
□ Riders Over 35 - 3'3"	\$10,000	□ Best Pony Hunter Stake Round	\$5,000
□ Riders 35 & Under - 3'6"	\$10,000	□ WIHS Cupcakes (Hunters)	SOLD
□ Rider Over 35 - 3'6"	\$10,000	□ WIHS Cupcakes (Jumpers)	\$5,000
		□ WIHS Equitation Coolers	\$5,000
JUNIOR WORKING HUNTER DIVISION		□ Regional Championship Coolers	\$2,500
□ Small – Riders 15 & Under	SOLD	□ Grooms Appreciation Jackets (Hunters/Equitation)	\$5,000
□ Small - Riders 16 & 17	SOLD	□ Grooms Appreciation Jackets (Jumpers)	\$5,000
□ Large – Riders 15 & Under	\$10,000	□ Grooms Appreciation Jackets (Regional Hunters)	\$1,500
□ Large – Riders 16 & 17	\$10,000		
PONY HUNTER DIVISON		EVENTS, PROGRAMS & EXHIBITIONS	***
	\$10,000	□ Exhibitors' Welcome Breakfast	\$20,000
□ Large Pony Hunter	\$10,000	□ Parents' Welcome Breakfast	SOLD
☐ Medium Pony Hunter		□ Regional Finals Brunch	SOLD
□ Small Pony Hunter	\$10,000	□ Pony Party	\$5,000
WIHS REGIONAL HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIPS		□ Exhibitors' Lounge Lunch (6 available)	\$5,000
□ Regional Hunter Finals	SOLD	☐ Exhibitors' Lounge Breakfast (6 available)	\$2,500
□ Regional Pony Hunter Finals	SOLD	□ Equine Ambulance	\$5,000
□ Regional Hunter Championship	SOLD	FIRST RESPONDERS TICKET PROGRAM	Various
□ Regional Pony Hunter Championship	SOLD	MILITARY TICKET PROGRAM	Various Various
=gionar i on, mantor onampionomp	3015	MILITARI HURLI FROGRAM	v ai i ou s